
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
September, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 3,020 0 0 1,982 0 864 0 0 0

Allegany 441 0 0 0 147 166 0 0 0

Broome 2,443 0 0 77 0 592 1,731 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,004 0 0 0 275 483 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,282 0 0 0 0 594 587 0 0

Chautauqua 1,470 0 0 0 207 1,142 0 0 0

Chemung 696 0 0 0 0 320 352 0 0

Chenango 680 0 0 16 0 297 357 0 0

Clinton 1,241 0 0 0 0 818 374 0 0

Columbia 878 0 0 453 0 413 0 0 0

Cortland 767 0 0 0 0 509 221 0 0

Delaware 538 0 0 68 0 297 173 0 0

Dutchess 3,980 0 0 206 0 2,071 0 0 0

Erie 9,920 0 0 0 1,419 2,696 0 0 0

Essex 640 0 0 12 0 388 222 0 0

Franklin 593 0 0 0 0 282 311 0 0

Fulton 931 0 0 215 0 682 32 0 0

Genesee 803 0 0 0 0 654 0 0 0

Greene 619 0 0 307 0 312 0 0 0

Hamilton 84 0 0 0 0 56 28 0 0

Herkimer 1,352 0 0 25 0 965 346 0 0

Jefferson 1,376 0 0 0 0 69 1,078 0 0

Lewis 637 0 0 0 0 106 531 0 0

Livingston 711 0 0 0 0 115 547 0 0

Madison 981 0 0 3 0 404 533 0 0

Monroe 9,537 0 0 0 0 1,130 7,797 0 0

Montgomery 886 0 0 331 0 525 30 0 0

Nassau 24,670 1,225 6,374 0 0 4,889 0 3,764 2,285

Niagara 2,596 0 0 0 1 2,209 0 0 0

Oneida 3,637 0 0 21 0 1,965 1,406 0 0

Onondaga 6,293 0 0 0 0 2,845 2,210 0 0

Ontario 1,743 0 0 0 0 158 1,480 0 0

Orange 6,276 1,469 0 135 0 2,507 0 0 0

Orleans 648 0 0 0 74 350 224 0 0

Oswego 2,054 0 0 0 0 1,077 423 0 0

Otsego 1,035 0 0 188 0 444 403 0 0

Putnam 1,817 0 568 0 0 1,249 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,778 0 0 1,206 0 500 0 0 0

Rockland 7,869 480 0 0 0 5,537 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,492 0 0 0 0 432 977 0 0

Saratoga 2,928 0 0 1,730 0 1,155 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,379 0 0 1,179 0 1,153 0 0 0

Schoharie 381 0 0 298 0 83 0 0 0

Schuyler 251 0 0 0 0 102 149 0 0

Seneca 453 0 0 0 0 56 397 0 0

Steuben 1,196 0 0 0 0 434 762 0 0

Suffolk 33,177 3,086 5,020 0 0 7,339 0 6,922 2,242

Sullivan 1,072 0 0 0 0 321 0 0 0

Tioga 603 0 0 29 0 233 325 0 0

Tompkins 1,173 0 0 0 0 485 429 0 0

Ulster 2,655 0 0 266 0 1,316 0 0 0

Warren 1,204 0 0 367 0 810 0 0 0

Washington 1,286 0 0 438 0 848 0 0 0

Wayne 1,979 0 0 0 0 341 1,638 0 0

Westchester 11,786 1,045 2,342 0 0 2,558 0 0 819

Wyoming 698 0 0 0 204 494 0 0 0

Yates 410 0 0 0 0 25 385 0 0

Bronx 13,939 1,638 1,629 0 0 1,927 0 4,635 598

Kings 37,807 528 12,486 0 0 5,303 0 6,108 1,284

New York 7,900 408 1,481 0 0 1,293 0 2,376 609

Queens 39,552 918 10,032 0 0 7,114 0 8,105 3,032

Richmond 5,700 38 2,584 0 0 1,445 0 486 413

Total 277,947 10,835 42,516 9,552 2,327 75,947 26,458 32,396 11,282

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
September, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,020 0 0 0 65 0 35 0 74

Allegany 441 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0

Broome 2,443 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,004 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 0

Cayuga 1,282 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0

Chautauqua 1,470 0 0 0 0 0 23 98 0

Chemung 696 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

Chenango 680 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Clinton 1,241 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0

Columbia 878 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 767 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0

Delaware 538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,980 1,339 0 0 2 0 0 0 362

Erie 9,920 0 3,094 0 0 0 0 2,690 21

Essex 640 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 593 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 931 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 803 0 0 0 134 0 15 0 0

Greene 619 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,352 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,376 0 0 0 0 0 229 0 0

Lewis 637 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 711 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Madison 981 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Monroe 9,537 0 0 0 502 0 108 0 0

Montgomery 886 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,670 0 0 0 0 0 6,133 0 0

Niagara 2,596 0 339 0 0 0 47 0 0

Oneida 3,637 0 0 0 0 0 245 0 0

Onondaga 6,293 0 0 0 0 665 573 0 0

Ontario 1,743 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,276 1,663 0 0 0 0 274 0 228

Orleans 648 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,054 0 0 0 0 370 184 0 0

Otsego 1,035 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,817 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,778 0 0 0 27 0 21 0 24

Rockland 7,869 1,073 0 0 0 0 485 0 294

St. Lawrence 1,492 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0

Saratoga 2,928 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,379 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 381 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,177 0 0 0 0 0 8,568 0 0

Sullivan 1,072 751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 603 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Tompkins 1,173 0 0 0 0 259 0 0 0

Ulster 2,655 787 0 0 0 0 71 0 215

Warren 1,204 0 0 0 11 0 16 0 0

Washington 1,286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,979 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 11,786 4,484 0 0 0 0 538 0 0

Wyoming 698 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,939 0 0 2,740 0 0 468 0 304

Kings 37,807 0 0 3,209 0 0 8,391 0 498

New York 7,900 0 0 821 0 0 740 0 172

Queens 39,552 0 0 5,193 0 0 4,320 0 838

Richmond 5,700 0 0 0 0 0 734 0 0

Total 277,947 10,097 3,433 11,963 985 1,331 32,633 3,162 3,030

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


